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V A L U E O F I M P O R T S O F M A N U F A C T U R E D A R T I C L E S I N T O C A N A D A 
I N 188!) A N D 1890—Concluded. 

ARTICLES. 

Glass and glassware.. 
Oils, other than whale or fish 
Paper, manufactures of 
Spirits, distilled 
Gutta percha, India rubber, manufactures of 
Furs, dressed, and manufactures of 
Jewellery, manufactures of gold and silver, and precious 

stones 
Clocks and watches and parts of 
Earthen, stone and chinaware 
Paints and colours 
Wines 
Musical instruments 
Brass, manufactures of 
Nets, seines and twines . . 
Metal, manufactures of, N . E . S . . 
Copper, manufactures of . . . . . 
Carriages, all kinds, and parts of 
Gloves, all kinds, except leather . . . . . . . . . . 
Buttons . . . 
Tobacco, manufactures of 
Electric lights and apparatus for, and electric and galvanic 

batteries, &c 
Cement 
Oil cloth 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Ale, beer and porter 
Embroideries 
Stone, marble, slate, and manufactures of 
Paintings, in oi] or water colours, drawing's or engravings.. 
Brick and tiles . . . . . 
Sugar candy and confectionery 
Printing presses, all kinds, folding machines and paper 

cutters . . . 
Cordage.. 
Soap 
Gun powder and other explosives 
Crapes of all kinds 
Brooms and b r u s h e s . . . . . . 
Tinware, manufactures of . 
Baking powder 
Ink, writjng and printing . 
Optical instruments . . . 
Cork and cork wood, or cork bark, manufactured 
Hair, manufactures of. 
Lead " 
C/mdles, all kinds. . . 
Spices, ground 
All other manufactured articles. 

Total value of manufactured art icles. . . 
Total value of unmanufactured articles. 

Total value of articles imported. 

Value. 

1889. 

1,208,446 
1,159,839 
1,132,544 

887,547 
841,013 
727,306 

712,675 
706,505 
697,949 
582,728 
562,929 
497.519 
484,233 
434,618 
420,053 
402,216 
398,293 
346,059 
291,229 
276,256 

224,047 
197,580 
195,660 
194,801 
192,840 
185,163 
167,383 
141,592 
131,475 
120,766 

115,148 
112,730 
105,950 
104,722 

97,882 
93,388 
92,336 
90,505 
81,337 
55,918 
53,930 
31,564 
28,957 
25,112 
17,517 

4,340,688 

60,047,742 
49,625,705 

109,673,447 

1890. 

1,232,710 
1,316,654 
1,221,473 

965,048 
936,586 
661,823 

709,183 
773,538 
695,206 
647,833 
580,906-
434,814 
494,273 
419,154 
352,988 
335,075 
304,275 

*703,165 
278,427 
298,001 

373,102 
328,110 
210,705 
221,653 
221,928 
200,650 
196,989 
364,601 
191,822 
141,818 

116,529 
148,618 
127,578 
88,019 

100,220 
81,541 
94,482 
75,540 
68,536 
66,086 
39,199 
37,662 
26,049 
25,328 

4,831,091 

62,436,881 
50,328,703 

112,765,584 

*Including leather. 


