VALUE OF IMPORTS OF MANUFACTURED ARTICLES INTO CANADA IN 1889 AND 1890—Concluded.

ARTICLES.	Value.	
	1889.	1890.
	\$	\$
Glass and glassware	1,208,446	1,232,710
Oils, other than whale or fish	1,159,839	1,316,654
Paper, manufactures of	1,132,544	1,221,473
Spirits, distilled	887,547	965,048
Spirits, distilled	841,013	936,586
Furs, dressed, and manufactures of	727,306	661,823
Jewellery, manufactures of gold and silver, and precious		
stones	712,675	709,183
Clocks and watches and parts of	706,505	773,538
Earthen, stone and chinaware.	697,949	695,206
Paints and colours	582,728	647,833
Wines	562,929	580,906
Musical instruments	497,519	434,814
Press manufactures of	484,233	494,273
Nets, seines and twines	434,618	419,154
Metal, manufactures of, N.E.S. Copper, manufactures of Carriages, all kinds, and parts of	420,053	352,988
Copper manufactures of	402,216	335,075
Carriages all kinds and parts of	398, 293	304,275
Gloves, all kinds, except leather	346,059	*703,165
Buttons	291,229	278,427
Tobacco manufactures of	276,256	298,001
Buttons	210,200	250,001
batteries, &c	224,047	373,102
	197,580	328,110
Cement Oil cloth	195,660	210,705
Turpentine, spirits of	194,801	221,653
Ale, beer and porter	192,840	221,928
Probability	185,163	200,650
Embroideries. Stone, marble, slate, and manufactures of	167,383	196,989
Paintings, in oil or water colours, drawings or engravings.	141,592	364,60i
Driel and tiles	131,475	191,822
Brick and tiles. Sugar candy and confectionery	120,766	141,818
Printing presses, all kinds, folding machines and paper	120,700	141,010
cutters paper	115,148	98,838
Cordage	112,730	116,529
Soon	105,950	148,618
SoapGun powder and other explosives	103,530 $104,722$	127,578
Crapes of all kinds	97,882	88,019
Prooms and humahas	93,388	100,220
Brooms and brushes	92,336	81,541
Palving named on	90,505	94.482
Baking powder	81,337	75,540
Ontical instruments		
Cork and cork wood, or cork bark, manufactured	55,918 53,930	68,536 66,086
Hair, manufactures of	31,564	$39,199 \\ 37,662$
Lead "Condles all kinds	28,957 $25,112$	26,049
Candles, all kinds. Spices, ground		25,328
All other manufactured articles.	17,517 $4,340,688$	4,831,091
Total value of manufactured articles	60,047,742	62,436,881
Total value of unmanufactured articles	49,625,705	50,328,703
Total value of articles imported.		112,765,584

^{*}Including leather.